
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
12.10 NA-260 AGUIRRE GARCIA, CARLA ESP 07 Valdizarbe-GANA 07-04-2024 PamploNa
12.44 BI-20166 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, AIDA ESP 00 Ezkerraldea AKT 14-04-2024 VitoRia
12.45 SS-327 PEIREN GOBANTES, EIDER ESP 05 Real Sociedad 11-05-2024 San Sebastián
12.71 SS-393 MADARIAGA HUEGUN, ANARI ESP 08 Real Sociedad 20-04-2024 Donostia
12.81 VI-5692 DE DIEGO OSINAGA, MIREN GARBIÑE ESP 02 LEA La Blanca 20-04-2024 Donostia
12.86 BI-20382 BERMEJO GRANDE, LAURA ESP 01 Ezkerraldea AKT 20-04-2024 Donostia
12.88 SS-455 ROGADO GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 06 Real Sociedad 11-05-2024 San Sebastián
12.95 BI-451 GOMEZ BERMEJO, IRATI ESP 09 Ezkerraldea AKT 27-04-2024 San Sebastián
13.52 BI-121 BERMEJO GRANDE, MAITANE ESP 06 Ezkerraldea AKT 27-04-2024 San Sebastián
13.99 BI-422 QUINTANILLA CANTON, NAHIKARI ESP 08 Artunduaga 14-04-2024 Durango
14.45 BI-567 BERDONCES GONZALEZ, LUCIA ESP 09 Artunduaga 20-04-2024 VitoRia

S-151 FERNANDEZ MARCO, HANA ESP 06 Atletismo Camargo
S-478 RUIZ QUINTANA, CELIA ESP 09 Atlético Castro

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
00:25.60 BI-20166 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, AIDA ESP 00 Ezkerraldea AKT 20-04-2024 Donostia
00:28.02 VI-71 DURANA ARBILLA, EIDER ESP 07 LEA La Blanca 14-04-2024 VitoRia
00:28.63 S-352 RODRÍGUEZ QUINTANA, ANDREA ESP 08 Atlético Castro 27-01-2024 Santander
00:28.81 BI-527 MARTIN PRIETO, IRATI ESP 08 Artunduaga 04-02-2024 Durango

SS-461 GARAYARTABE AZCONA, MAIALEN ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
NA-15625 GARRALDA RUIZ, IRENIA ESP 04 Valdizarbe-GANA
S-10745 REVUELTA SEREROLS, LUA ESP 02 Atletismo Camargo

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
00:57.86 SS-462 PARADA LARREA, LUCIA ESP 07 Real Sociedad  (Orioko Kamal Ziani A.K.) 10-02-2024 San Sebastián
00:58.33 BI-53355 MARQUEZ VAZQUEZ, ANE ESP 99 Ezkerraldea AKT 20-04-2024 Donostia
01:00.26 VI-43 IGARTUA PZ DE ARRILUCEA, LIDIA ESP 07 LEA La Blanca 14-04-2024 VitoRia
01:02.54 S-244 MAGALLANES GARCÍA-VALTUILLE, ANA ESP 06 Atletismo Camargo 20-04-2024 Santander

S-11031 MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARINA ESP 02 Atlético Castro
NA-14626 OSES AYUCAR, IZASKUN ESP 84 Valdizarbe-GANA

BI-194 PEÑA ETXEBARRIA, ITXASO ESP 04 Artunduaga

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
02:22.63 VI-15 ATIEGA BUSTEROS, OIHANA ESP 06 LEA La Blanca 20-04-2024 Donostia
02:24.52 BI-53129 RUEDA MORENO, HAIZEA ESP 04 Ezkerraldea AKT 06-04-2024 Santander
02:34.27 S-6701 ZURRO VILLAFRUELA, ALEJANDRA ESP 08 Atletismo Camargo (CD Costa de Ajo) 21-04-2024 Santander
02:50.16 S-187 GONZALEZ URQUIJO, TANIA ESP 07Atlético Castro (Atlético Corrales - José Peña Lastra)06-04-2024 Santander

BI-396 MARINA ABRALDES, DANIELLA ESP 05 Artunduaga
SS-478 POLO AMENABAR, UXUE ESP 07 Real Sociedad 

NA-15373 SANTE ARSENAL, REBECA ESP 01 Valdizarbe-GANA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
04:55.71 CT-29211 CEBOLLADA MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 82 LEA La Blanca 20-04-2024 Donostia
05:00.85 SS-547 ROJAS ARAUJO, NAIARA ESP 08 Real Sociedad 20-04-2024 Donostia
05:09.52 S-10945 AGÜERO ALONSO, PAULA ESP 03 Atletismo Camargo 20-04-2024 Santander
05:28.49 BI-289 GONZALEZ ALONSO, LAURA ESP 08 Ezkerraldea AKT 18-02-2024 Durango
05:28.64 S-423 CABELLO CAMPUZANO, CARLA ESP 08Atlético Castro (Atlético Corrales - José Peña Lastra)20-04-2024 Santander
05:35.65 NA-387 VALENCIA RETA, LOREA ESP 07 Valdizarbe-GANA 20-04-2024 PamploNa

BI-571 HURTADO PEREZ, KATALIN ESP 07 Artunduaga

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
10:33.80 M-2260 FERNANDEZ POBLACION, ESTHER ESP 99 Ezkerraldea AKT 04-02-2024 Madrid
11:06.72 VI-3471 MINTEGUI GONZALEZ, ARRATE ESP 88 LEA La Blanca 20-04-2024 Donostia
11:20.21 S-573 RODRÍGUEZ BILBAO, AITANA ESP 10 Atlético Castro 17-02-2024 LoS CoRrales De Buelna
11:22.40 S-526 HERRERA CONTRERAS, DANIELA ESP 10 Atletismo Camargo 21-04-2024 Santander
11:41.86 SS-548 GARCIA LARRAÑAGA, LIBE ESP 09 Real Sociedad 28-01-2024 San Sebastián
11:49.93 BI-273 DE MIGUEL PRIETA, ANGELA ESP 03 Artunduaga 06-04-2024 Santander

NA-15124 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, SOLEDAD ESP 69 Valdizarbe-GANA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
14.59 SS-244 LANDA CELORRIO, HAIZEA ESP 06 Real Sociedad 20-04-2024 Donostia
14.76 S-10955 VALENCIA PEREZ, ISABEL ESP 03 Atletismo Camargo 11-05-2024 Santander
15.26 BI-20383 PEREZ DE HEREDIA LANGARA, AMAIA ESP 01 Ezkerraldea AKT 20-04-2024 Donostia
16.38 S-356 RUIZ GOROSTIZA, NAIA ESP 08 Atlético Castro 20-04-2024 Santander
17.40 VI-148 FERNANDEZ DE ALAIZA IBARGUTXI, OLAIA ESP 07 LEA La Blanca 20-04-2024 Donostia
19.48 BI-568 GOITI EGUIA, IZADI ESP 08 Artunduaga 20-04-2024 VitoRia

NA-15875 TOQUERO IRIARTE, AINHOA ESP 03 Valdizarbe-GANA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
01:00.17 SS-271 MADARIAGA HUEGUN, ITSASO ESP 07 Real Sociedad 05-05-2024 Durango
01:01.80 BI-53191 ISUSI GOROSTIZA, JONE ESP 04 Ezkerraldea AKT 05-05-2024 Durango
01:05.80 NA-14421 OSCOZ PEREZ, SILVIA ESP 95 Valdizarbe-GANA 07-04-2024 PamploNa
01:07.25 VI-70 PECIÑA LARREINA, JULENE ESP 07 LEA La Blanca 20-04-2024 Donostia
01:07.79 S-11021 LOPEZ IRURETAGOYENA, ALEJANDRA ESP 00 Atlético Castro 11-05-2024 Gavà
01:19.19 S-11352 ALVAREZ DEBASA, ROSA ESP 05 Atletismo Camargo 06-04-2024 Santander
01:28.84 BI-569 SIMON LARREA, ANE ESP 07 Artunduaga 20-04-2024 VitoRia

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL SF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL SF

200m FEM. AL  SF

400m FEM. AL  SF

800m FEM. AL  SF

1.500m FEM. AL  SF

3.000m FEM. AL SF

100m FEM. AL SF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
12:14.13 BI-292 MARDARAS SUSTACHA, UXUE ESP 01 LEA La Blanca 20-04-2024 Donostia

S-10956 DE JOSE RODRIGUEZ, YOLANDA ESP 01 Atletismo Camargo
S-546 DORAO CALVO, MYRIAM ESP 04 Atlético Castro (Cárcoba - Ribamontán al Mar)

BI-52732 FEIJOO SANCHEZ, BEGOÑA ESP 75 Artunduaga

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
1.62 NA-335 ISAAC OSARO, MARY ESP 09 Valdizarbe-GANA 20-04-2024 PamploNa
1.58 SS-257 RUIZ OSTOLAZA, AÑES ESP 07 Real Sociedad 03-02-2024 San Sebastián
1.52 S-416 CADAVIECO DULANTO, MIRANDA ESP 09 Atletismo Camargo 14-04-2024 Santander
1.45 BI-294 HONDEVILLE MARINI, CARLOTA ESP 08 Ezkerraldea AKT 14-04-2024 Durango
1.40 VI-92 GARCIA TREPIANA, CELIA ESP 07 LEA La Blanca 21-01-2024 San Sebastián
1.40 BI-446 MORANTE AZKUNA, AIZNE ESP 09 Artunduaga 14-04-2024 Durango
1.30 S-588 GARCÍA QUEVEDO, LIA ESP 10 Atlético Castro 20-04-2024 Santander

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
3.21 S-11450 GRANJA DE ZUASNABAR, SOFIA ESP 03 LEA La Blanca 13-04-2024 Durango
2.70 SS-474 DE LA CRUZ MARTINEZ, ELSA ESP 08 Real Sociedad 27-04-2024 San Sebastián
2.70 BI-53362 ROBLEDO SAN MILLAN, MAIDER ESP 05 Ezkerraldea AKT 21-01-2024 San Sebastián
2.36 S-364 VELEZ MONTES, MAR ESP 08 Atlético Castro 06-04-2024 Santander
2.30 BI-277 CORTES RUIZ, JANIRE ESP 06 Artunduaga 20-04-2024 VitoRia
2.30 S-261 HUSILLOS RODRIGUEZ, VALERIA ESP 08 Atletismo Camargo (Atlético Polanco) 11-05-2024 Santander

NA-15016 NAVARRO ECHAGÜE, IRATXE ESP 97 Valdizarbe-GANA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
5.76 BI-53138 MANJARRES DO NASCIMENTO, ALICIA RUANA ESP 01 Ezkerraldea AKT 20-04-2024 Donostia
5.51 VI-5790 LOYO ANGULO, ANE ESP 04 Real Sociedad 28-04-2024 Durango
5.24 VI-147 OSAGIE FELIX, FAITH ESP 06 LEA La Blanca 20-04-2024 Donostia
5.13 NA-15672 ISAAC OSARO, PRECIOUS ESP 07 Valdizarbe-GANA 07-04-2024 PamploNa
5.12 S-10758 VALENCIA PEREZ, ROSA ESP 02 Atletismo Camargo 20-01-2024 Santander

S-479 ARRIANDIAGA ADRIAN, ANE ESP 09 Atlético Castro
BI-447 LLANA MATEOS, ZIHARA ESP 09 Artunduaga

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
12.76 NA-334 ISAAC OSARO, GIFT ESP 09 Valdizarbe-GANA 13-04-2024 Pamplona
11.95 BI-53263 OLADIMEJI NUÑEZ, TAIWO ESP 02 Ezkerraldea AKT 20-04-2024 Donostia
11.43 SS-392 CORCUERA MORALES, UDANE ESP 07 Real Sociedad 20-04-2024 Donostia
11.37 S-262 HUSILLOS RODRIGUEZ, CAROLINA ESP 08 Atletismo Camargo (Atlético Polanco) 06-04-2024 Santander
10.91 VI-5786 ARRIZABALAGA AZCOITIA, IRATXE ESP 04 LEA La Blanca 04-05-2024 Durango

S-11438 DE MIGUEL LEAL, CLAUDIA ESP 07 Atlético Castro
BI-424 GONZALEZ ZORZANO, LAIDA ESP 08 Artunduaga

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
10.41 S-260 COBO DIAZ, LUCIA ESP 08 Atletismo Camargo (Atlético Polanco) 06-04-2024 Santander
09.42 SS-559 URRESTARATZU GONZALEZ, IRAIA ESP 06 Real Sociedad 21-01-2024 San Sebastián
08.59 BI-293 ROMERO NOVO, ELSA ESP 07 Ezkerraldea AKT 27-01-2024 San Sebastián
07.86 BI-278 LOPEZ LETAMENDIA, IZARO ESP 04 Artunduaga 20-04-2024 VitoRia
05.71 S-484 IUGA , IOANA BIANCA ROU 07 Atlético Castro 21-04-2024 Santander

VI-59 COSTA SERRA, LAURA ESP 96 LEA La Blanca
NA-461 GARCIA FALCES CERDAN, MAIALEN ESP 96 Valdizarbe-GANA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
42.61 BI-287 NGOLE SEUWO, ARIELLE ANTOINETTE ESP 08 Artunduaga 09-03-2024 Durango
34.80 S-11430 RUBIO GONZÁLEZ, HAIZEA ESP 07 Atlético Castro 20-04-2024 Santander
24.25 SS-470 AISA AZPILLAGA, AIORA ESP 08 Real Sociedad 27-04-2024 San Sebastián
23.33 S-370 POSADA FERNÁNDEZ, ROSA ESP 07 Atletismo Camargo 13-01-2024 Santander
22.94 BI-53363 RODRIGO URZELAI, NAROA ESP 05 Ezkerraldea AKT 18-02-2024 Durango

NA-15530 DIAZ DE CERIO CANTERO, LUCIA ESP 02 Valdizarbe-GANA
VI-26 FLORES SARDELLA, MARTINA ESP 02 LEA La Blanca

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
46.39 VI-5567 CRISTOBAL FERNANDEZ, SARAY ESP 00 LEA La Blanca 14-04-2024 VitoRia
41.57 BI-52554 ALEJO FORNESA, PAULA ESP 86 Ezkerraldea AKT 09-03-2024 Durango
37.98 S-252 MARTINEZ WATKINSON, CARLA ESP 08 Atlético Castro 06-04-2024 Santander
34.74 SS-560 VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ, DESIREE ESP 06 Real Sociedad 27-04-2024 San Sebastián
30.33 S-496 FERNÁNDEZ RUIZ, ROCÍO ESP 07 Atletismo Camargo (Atlético Polanco) 20-04-2024 Santander
21.09 BI-570 MARTINEZ RIO, MAIALEN ESP 99 Artunduaga 20-04-2024 VitoRia

NA-8915 GALINDO BERGUA, NAIARA ESP 06 Valdizarbe-GANA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
36.97 BI-106 FERNANDEZ DURAN, EDURNE ESP 06 Artunduaga 17-03-2024 León
32.62 SS-454 NUÑEZ ATXOTEGI, KIMA ESP 08 Real Sociedad 20-04-2024 Donostia
28.03 VI-45 SOJO MARTIN, YAIZA ESP 06 Ezkerraldea AKT 20-04-2024 Donostia
23.48 S-9815 SORIA PALOMERA, ROCIO ESP 92 Atletismo Camargo 21-04-2024 Santander

NA-262 BOMBIN FORCADA, IRENE ESP 08 Valdizarbe-GANA
S-11441 LLANO VILLANUEVA, BERTA ESP 06 Atlético Castro

VI-81 SANCHO RASCON, ENARA ESP 07 LEA La Blanca

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
26:21.13 CT-21718 CABRERA YSAS, OLGA ESP 74 LEA La Blanca 20-04-2024 Donostia
28:22.75 S-451 MORALES AYALA, NEREA ESP 08 Atlético Castro 03-02-2024 Santander
29:16.81 SS-473 CORCHETE ERAUSQUIN, GARAZI ESP 08 Real Sociedad 20-04-2024 Donostia
29:36.62 BI-107 MOLINA SALSAMENDI, NEREA ESP 06 Artunduaga 20-04-2024 VitoRia
36:39.67 S-491 HERRERO REBOLLEDO, VICTORIA ESP 09 Atletismo Camargo 21-04-2024 Santander

NA-281 BELASCOAIN HERCE, NAIARA ESP 09 Valdizarbe-GANA
BI-52372 COMONTE DE LA PEÑA, LAURA ESP 81 Ezkerraldea AKT

Jabalina (600g) FEM. SF

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista SF

Longitud FEM. AL SF

Triple Salto FEM. AL SF

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL SF

Disco (1kg) FEM. SF

Martillo (4kg) FEM. SF

3.000m Obst. FEM. SF

Altura FEM. AL SF

Pértiga FEM. AL SF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
BI-567 BERDONCES GONZALEZ, LUCIA ESP 09 Artunduaga
BI-527 MARTIN PRIETO, IRATI ESP 08 Artunduaga
BI-422 QUINTANILLA CANTON, NAHIKARI ESP 08 Artunduaga
BI-569 SIMON LARREA, ANE ESP 07 Artunduaga
S-327 DIAZ-ROMERAL MERINO, NAYRA ESP 07 Atlético Castro
S-352 RODRÍGUEZ QUINTANA, ANDREA ESP 08 Atlético Castro
S-356 RUIZ GOROSTIZA, NAIA ESP 08 Atlético Castro
S-364 VELEZ MONTES, MAR ESP 08 Atlético Castro
S-411 ACEBO GÓMEZ, ELSA ESP 07 Atletismo Camargo

S-11352 ALVAREZ DEBASA, ROSA ESP 05 Atletismo Camargo
S-84 ARRANZ TURIENZOS, JULIA ESP 06 Atletismo Camargo

S-151 FERNANDEZ MARCO, HANA ESP 06 Atletismo Camargo
S-413 LASTRA GRACIA, MARIA ESP 07 Atletismo Camargo
S-153 LIAÑO ORTIZ, PAULA ESP 07 Atletismo Camargo

S-10745 REVUELTA SEREROLS, LUA ESP 02 Atletismo Camargo
S-10955 VALENCIA PEREZ, ISABEL ESP 03 Atletismo Camargo
S-10758 VALENCIA PEREZ, ROSA ESP 02 Atletismo Camargo
BI-20382 BERMEJO GRANDE, LAURA ESP 01 Ezkerraldea AKT

BI-451 GOMEZ BERMEJO, IRATI ESP 09 Ezkerraldea AKT
BI-53138 MANJARRES DO NASCIMENTO, ALICIA RUANA ESP 01 Ezkerraldea AKT
BI-20166 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, AIDA ESP 00 Ezkerraldea AKT
VI-5786 ARRIZABALAGA AZCOITIA, IRATXE ESP 04 LEA La Blanca
VI-5874 CHAMORRO DA CONCEIÇAO, AITANA ESP 05 LEA La Blanca
VI-5692 DE DIEGO OSINAGA, MIREN GARBIÑE ESP 02 LEA La Blanca
VI-148 FERNANDEZ DE ALAIZA IBARGUTXI, OLAIA ESP 07 LEA La Blanca
SS-461 GARAYARTABE AZCONA, MAIALEN ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
SS-271 MADARIAGA HUEGUN, ITSASO ESP 07 Real Sociedad 
SS-327 PEIREN GOBANTES, EIDER ESP 05 Real Sociedad 
SS-455 ROGADO GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 06 Real Sociedad 
NA-260 AGUIRRE GARCIA, CARLA ESP 07 Valdizarbe-GANA

NA-6279 BELZUNCE CASELLAS, SARA ESP 05 Valdizarbe-GANA
NA-461 GARCIA FALCES CERDAN, MAIALEN ESP 96 Valdizarbe-GANA

NA-15625 GARRALDA RUIZ, IRENIA ESP 04 Valdizarbe-GANA
NA-425 MURO GARRALDA, ARANTXA ESP 06 Valdizarbe-GANA

NA-15016 NAVARRO ECHAGÜE, IRATXE ESP 97 Valdizarbe-GANA
NA-15875 TOQUERO IRIARTE, AINHOA ESP 03 Valdizarbe-GANA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar
BI-273 DE MIGUEL PRIETA, ANGELA ESP 03 Artunduaga
BI-568 GOITI EGUIA, IZADI ESP 08 Artunduaga
BI-396 MARINA ABRALDES, DANIELLA ESP 05 Artunduaga
BI-194 PEÑA ETXEBARRIA, ITXASO ESP 04 Artunduaga
S-477 CULLA FERNÁNDEZ, REBECA ESP 08 Atlético Castro

S-11021 LOPEZ IRURETAGOYENA, ALEJANDRA ESP 00 Atlético Castro
S-11031 MARTINEZ GARCIA, MARINA ESP 02 Atlético Castro

S-587 ZARRAONANDIA PEREZ, NEREA ESP 07 Atlético Castro
S-10945 AGÜERO ALONSO, PAULA ESP 03 Atletismo Camargo

S-412 IZQUIERDO GALLEGO, LAURA ESP 07 Atletismo Camargo
S-304 LOMBARDO PEREZ, JUDITH ESP 07 Atletismo Camargo
S-244 MAGALLANES GARCÍA-VALTUILLE, ANA ESP 06 Atletismo Camargo

S-4951 OCEJO TOCA, ANDREA ESP 07 Atletismo Camargo
S-90 PERONA ELIAS, VALERIA ESP 06 Atletismo Camargo

S-9815 SORIA PALOMERA, ROCIO ESP 92 Atletismo Camargo
S-261 HUSILLOS RODRIGUEZ, VALERIA ESP 08 Atletismo Camargo (Atlético Polanco)
BI-121 BERMEJO GRANDE, MAITANE ESP 06 Ezkerraldea AKT

BI-53191 ISUSI GOROSTIZA, JONE ESP 04 Ezkerraldea AKT
BI-53355 MARQUEZ VAZQUEZ, ANE ESP 99 Ezkerraldea AKT
BI-53129 RUEDA MORENO, HAIZEA ESP 04 Ezkerraldea AKT

VI-15 ATIEGA BUSTEROS, OIHANA ESP 06 LEA La Blanca
VI-71 DURANA ARBILLA, EIDER ESP 07 LEA La Blanca
VI-92 GARCIA TREPIANA, CELIA ESP 07 LEA La Blanca
VI-43 IGARTUA PZ DE ARRILUCEA, LIDIA ESP 07 LEA La Blanca

SS-237 DE LA FUENTE ZURUTUZA, KATIA ESP 06 Real Sociedad 
VI-5790 LOYO ANGULO, ANE ESP 04 Real Sociedad 
SS-393 MADARIAGA HUEGUN, ANARI ESP 08 Real Sociedad 
SS-478 POLO AMENABAR, UXUE ESP 07 Real Sociedad 
NA-262 BOMBIN FORCADA, IRENE ESP 08 Valdizarbe-GANA

NA-8918 GARCIA CARRERO, LEYRE ESP 06 Valdizarbe-GANA
NA-15625 GARRALDA RUIZ, IRENIA ESP 04 Valdizarbe-GANA
NA-14421 OSCOZ PEREZ, SILVIA ESP 95 Valdizarbe-GANA
NA-14626 OSES AYUCAR, IZASKUN ESP 84 Valdizarbe-GANA
NA-15373 SANTE ARSENAL, REBECA ESP 01 Valdizarbe-GANA

4x100m FEM. AL SF

4x400m FEM. AL SF


